
Yesvantpur - Hosur MEMU Express Special/06591 - MEMU - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to HSRA/Hosur 

1h 50m - 66 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 06:10 1 1 0 24 915 SWR
2 LOGH Lottegollahalli 06:18 06:19 1m 1 1 4 43 906 SWR
3 HEB Hebbal 06:23 06:24 1m 1 1 7 41 899 SWR
4 BAND Banaswadi 06:35 06:36 1m 1 1 15 29 906 SWR
5 BLRR Belandur Road 06:56 06:57 1m 1 1 28 38 875 SWR
6 CRLM Karmelaram 07:02 07:03 1m 0 1 31 73 896 SWR
7 HLE Heelalige 07:12 07:13 1m 0 1 42 65 884 SWR
8 AEK Anekal Road 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 52 23 910 SWR
9 HSRA Hosur 08:00 3 1 66 - 896 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (17:17)

Jun 02 2024 (17:17)

1

1


